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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4A AMARELO 17/2/2018 13:40.
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
1 2:17.768 +24.788 12:44:33.719
(23) ERIK VAN DIMME 2 1:59.645 +6.665 12:46:33.364
1 1:58.442 +19.660 12:46:05.798 3 1:52.980 - 12:48:26.344
2 1:42.770 +3.988 12:47:48.568 4 1:53.321 +0.341 12:50:19.665
3 1:41.430 +2.648 12:49:29.998 5 3:06.302 +1:13.322 12:53:25.967
4 1:45.818 +7.036 12:51:15.816
5 1:38.782 - 12:52:54.598 (70) ADONIS ALCICI DE MELLO
1 2:19.663 +26.462 12:44:34.794
(18) DANILO JOSE TEIXEIRA 2 1:57.667 +4.466 12:46:32.461
1 2:00.677 +20.110 12:43:01.070 3 1:53.201 - 12:48:25.662
2 1:43.516 +2.949 12:44:44.586 4 1:54.754 +1.553 12:50:20.416
3 1:48.198 +7.631 12:46:32.784 5 3:01.956 +1:08.755 12:53:22.372
4 1:41.909 +1.342 12:48:14.693
5 1:45.364 +4.797 12:50:00.057 (78) GUILHERME MELCHOR MATIELLO
6 1:43.815 +3.248 12:51:43.872 1 2:07.489 +12.709 12:43:10.604
7 1:40.567 - 12:53:24.439 2 2:00.488 +5.708 12:45:11.092
8 1:44.406 +3.839 12:55:08.845 3 2:14.373 +19.593 12:47:25.465
4 1:56.382 +1.602 12:49:21.847
(49) RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO 5 1:56.981 +2.201 12:51:18.828
1 1:57.866 +14.784 12:46:01.141 6 1:54.780 | - 12:53:13.608
2 1:44.775 +1.693 12:47:45.916 7 2:02.019 +7.239 12:55:15.627
3 1:43.082 - 12:49:28.998
(62) RONEI AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
(80) MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 1 2:04.897 +9.135 12:45:24.419
1 2:08.799 +21.139 12:47:09.289 2 1:58.607 +2.845 12:47:23.026
2 2:53.586 +1:05.926 12:50:02.875 3 1:58.071 +2.309 12:49:21.097
3 1:50.591 +2.931 12:51:53.466 4 1:58.132 +2.370 12:51:19.229
4 1:47.660 12:53:41.126 5 1:57.168 +1.406 12:53:16.397
5 1:48.481 +0.821 12:55:29.607 6 1:55.762 - 12:55:12.159
(96) MARCIO FROES (094) HUGO VIVIANI
1 2:07.109 +18.804 12:43:13.573 1 2:09.456 +8.010 12:43:07.396
2 1:55.182 +6.877 12:45:08.755 2 2:03.087 +1.641 12:45:10.483
3 1:50.396 +2.091 12:46:59.151 3 2:05.396 +3.950 12:47:15.879
4 1:49.585 +1.280 12:48:48.736 4 2:48.710 +47.264 12:50:04.589
5 1:48.305 - 12:50:37.041 5 2:05.006 +3.560 12:52:09.595
6 1:49.547 +1.242 12:52:26.588 6 2:01.446 | - 12:54:11.041
7 1:49.729 +1.424 12:54:16.317
(29) GILSON DE SOUZA
1 2:08.594 +19.454 12:46:14.056
2 1:53.997 +4.857 12:48:08.053
3 1:52.006 +2.866 12:50:00.059
4 1:49.929 +0.789 12:51:49.988
5 1:49.140 - 12:53:39.128
6 1:49.814 +0.674 12:55:28.942
(97) JULIO CESAR
1 2:07.015 +15.874 12:43:15.365
2 1:56.584 +5.443 12:45:11.949
3 2:16.025 +24.884 12:47:27.974
4 2:27.104 +35.963 12:49:55.078
5 1:52.156 +1.015 12:51:47.234
6 1:51.141 - 12:53:38.375
7 1:52.138 +0.997 12:55:30.513
(68) WALFNER LEITAO
1 2:01.925 +9.230 12:44:40.832
2 1:55.647 +2.952 12:46:36.479
3 1:54.936 +2.241 12:48:31.415
4 1:53.738 +1.043 12:50:25.153
5 1:53.060 +0.365 12:52:18.213
6 1:52.695 12:54:10.908
7 1:54.863 +2.168 12:56:05.771

(30) GIUSEPPE FOGAGNOLLI
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